CERBRIR D FEERNDE 17 HAZERER 28D PH

AMeHEIA16H
L 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32

1 | ERRER 6:15 6:35 7:00 7:20 7:40 8:05 8:25 8:50 9:15 9:35 9:55 10:15 | 10:40 | 11:00 | 11:35 | 1205 | 13:20 | 1420 | 14:45 | 15:20 | 1545 | 16:20 | 16:55 | 17:45 | 18:15 | 18:40 | 19:25 | 19:50 | 20:25 | 20:50 | 21:40
2 | ERRAO 6:15 6:35 7:00 7:20 7:40 8:05 8:25 8:50 9:15 9:35 9:55 10:15 | 10:40 | 11:00 | 11:35 | 12:05 | 13:20 | 1420 | 14:45 | 15:20 | 1545 | 16:20 | 16:55 | 17:45 | 18:15 | 18:40 | 19:25 | 19:50 | 20:25 | 20:50 | 21:40
3 | HRFRAT 6:17 6:37 7:02 7:22 7:42 8:07 8:27 8:52 9:17 9:37 9:57 10:17 | 10:42 | 11:02 | 11:37 | 1207 | 13:22 | 1422 | 14:47 | 1522 | 1547 | 16:22 | 16:57 | 17:47 | 18:17 | 1842 | 1927 | 1952 | 20:27 | 20:52 | 21:42
4 |XHETATH 6:17 6:37 7:02 7:22 7:42 8:07 8:27 8:52 9:17 9:37 9:57 10:17 | 10:42 | 11:02 | 11:37 | 1207 | 13:22 | 1422 | 14:47 | 1522 | 1547 | 16:22 | 16:57 | 17:47 | 18:17 | 18:42 | 1927 | 1952 | 20:27 | 20:52 | 21:42
5 | ERWmXiEtEY 2 —Hl 6:19 6:39 7:04 7:24 T:44 8:09 8:29 8:54 9:19 9:39 9:59 10:19 | 10:44 | 11:04 | 11:39 | 12:09 | 13:24 | 1424 | 14:49 | 15:24 | 1549 | 16:24 | 16:59 | 17:49 | 18:19 | 18:44 | 19:29 | 19:54 | 20:29 | 20:54 | 21:44
6 |ZVEBER 6:20 6:40 7:05 7:25 7:45 8:10 8:30 8:55 9:20 9:40 10:00 | 10:20 | 10:45 | 11:05 | 11:40 | 12:10 | 13:25 | 14:25 | 1450 | 1525 | 15:50 [ 16:25 | 17:00 | 17:50 | 1820 | 18:45 | 19:30 | 19:55 | 20:30 | 20:55 | 21:45
7 |EO# 6:20 6:40 7:05 7:25 7:45 8:10 8:30 8:55 9:20 9:40 10:00 | 10:20 | 10:45 | 11:05 | 11:40 | 12:10 | 13:25 | 14:25 | 1450 | 15225 | 15:50 [ 16:25 | 17:00 | 17:50 | 1820 | 18:45 | 19:30 | 19:55 | 20:30 | 20:55 | 21:45
8 | LR RBEFEA 6:21 6:41 7:06 7:26 7:46 811 8:31 8:56 9:21 941 10:01 | 10:21 | 10:46 | 11:06 | 11:41 | 1211 | 1326 | 14:26 | 1451 | 1526 | 15:51 [ 16:226 | 17:01 | 17:51 | 1821 | 18:46 | 19:31 | 1956 | 20:31 | 20:56 | 21:46
9 |BamEitt 2 —a 6:22 6:42 7:07 127 747 8:12 8:32 8:57 9:22 9:42 10:02 | 10:22 | 10:47 | 11:07 | 11:42 | 1212 | 1327 | 1427 | 1452 | 15627 | 1552 | 16:27 | 17:02 | 17:52 | 1822 | 18:47 | 19:32 | 1957 | 20:32 | 20:57 | 21:47
10 | ERFEBREERAD 6:23 6:43 7:08 7:28 7:48 8:13 8:33 8:58 9:28 9:43 10:03 | 10:23 | 10:48 | 11:08 | 11:43 | 12:13 | 13:28 | 14:28 | 1453 | 15228 | 1553 | 16:28 | 17:03 | 17:53 | 1823 | 18:48 | 19:33 | 19:58 | 20:33 | 20:58 | 21:48
1|9 L1 AR5 6:23 6:43 7:08 7:28 7:48 8:13 8:33 8:58 9:28 9:43 10:03 | 10:23 | 10:48 | 11:08 | 11:43 | 12:13 | 13:28 | 14:28 | 1453 | 15228 | 15:53 | 16:28 | 17:03 | 17:53 | 1823 | 18:48 | 19:33 | 19:58 | 20:33 | 20:58 | 21:48
11 | BARZER KA 6:25 6:45 7:10 7:30 7:50 815 8:35 9:00 9:25 9:45 10:06 | 10:25 | 10:50 | 11:10 | 11:45 | 12:15 | 13:30 | 14:30 | 1455 | 15:30 | 15:55 | 16:30 | 17:05 | 17:55 | 1825 | 18:50 | 19:35 | 20:00 | 20:35 | 21:00 | 21:50
13 [EABR 6:26 6:46 71 7:31 7:51 8:16 8:36 9:01 9:26 9:46 10:06 | 10:26 | 10:51 | 11:11 | 11:46 | 12:16 | 13:31 | 14:31 | 1456 | 15631 | 15:56 | 16:31 | 17:06 | 17:56 | 1826 | 18:51 | 19:36 | 20:01 | 20:36 | 21:01 | 21:51
14 |hlfEsE 6:27 6:47 7:12 7:32 7:52 817 8:37 9:02 9:27 9:47 10:07 | 10:27 | 10:52 | 11:12 | 11:47 | 1217 | 1332 | 14:32 | 1457 | 1632 | 1557 | 16:32 | 17:07 | 17:57 | 1827 | 1852 | 19:37 | 20:02 | 20:37 | 21:02 | 21:52
15 |/NEXEN 6:27 6:47 7:12 7:32 7:52 8:17 8:37 9:02 9:27 9:47 10:07 | 10:27 | 10:52 | 11:12 | 11:47 | 1217 | 1332 | 14:32 | 1457 | 15632 | 1557 | 16:32 | 17:07 | 17:57 | 1827 | 1852 | 19:37 | 20:02 | 20:37 | 21:02 | 21:52
16 (KET2TH 6:28 6:48 713 7:33 7:53 8:18 8:38 9:03 9:28 9:48 10:08 | 10:28 | 10:53 | 11:13 | 11:48 | 12:18 | 13:33 | 14:33 | 1458 | 15:33 | 15:58 | 16:33 | 17:08 | 17:58 | 1828 | 18:53 | 19:38 | 20:03 | 20:38 | 21:03 | 21:53
17 | /NN 6:29 6:49 7:14 7:34 7:54 8:19 8:39 9:04 9:29 9:49 10:09 | 10:29 | 10:54 | 11:14 | 11:49 | 12:19 | 13:34 | 14:34 | 1459 | 1534 | 15:59 | 16:34 | 17:09 | 17:59 | 1829 | 18:54 | 19:39 | 20:04 | 20:39 | 21:04 | 21:54
18 |INEER 6:31 6:51 7:16 7:36 7:56 8:21 8:41 9:06 9:31 9:51 10:11 | 10:31 | 10:56 | 11:16 | 11:51 | 12:21 | 13:36 | 14:36 | 15:01 | 15:36 | 16:01 | 16:36 | 17:11 | 18:01 | 1831 | 18:56 | 19:41 | 20:06 | 20:41 | 21:06 | 21:56
19 (X 6:31 6:51 7:16 7:36 7:56 8:21 8:41 9:06 9:31 9:51 10:11 | 10:31 | 10:56 | 11:16 | 11:51 | 12:21 | 13:36 | 14:36 | 15:01 | 15:36 | 16:01 | 16:36 | 17:11 | 18:01 | 1831 | 18:56 | 19:41 | 20:06 | 20:41 | 21:06 | 21:56
20 (B&HEAD I ] I ] I ] I ] 9:32 1] 10:12 ] I 11:17 I 12:22 I ] I ] 16:02 ] I ] I ] I 20:07 I ] 21:57
21 |HE - hE-oFEEAL| 615 I ] I ] I ] I ] 9:40 1] 10:15 ] I 11:25 I 12:30 I ] I ] 16:10 1] I ] I ] I 20:15 I ] 22:00
22 |B&EAD 6:15 Il 1 1 I 1 I Il 1 1 1 1 1 Il 1 1 1 I 1 1 1 1 Il 1 1
23 |%6THi 6:16 6:32 6:52 717 7:37 7:57 8:22 8:42 9:07 9:52 10:32 | 10:67 11:52 13:37 | 1437 | 15:02 | 15637 16:37 | 17:12 | 18:02 | 1832 | 1857 | 19:42 20:42 | 21:07
24 |%6TH 6:16 6:32 6:52 717 7:37 7:57 8:22 8:42 9:07 9:52 10:32 | 10:67 11:52 13:37 | 1437 | 15:02 | 15637 16:37 | 17:12 | 18:02 | 1832 | 1857 | 19:42 20:42 | 21:07
25 |%5TH 6:17 6:33 6:53 7:18 7:38 7:58 8:23 8:43 9:08 9:53 10:33 | 10:58 11:58 13:38 | 14:38 | 15:03 | 15:38 16:38 | 17:13 | 18:03 | 1833 | 18:58 | 19:43 20:43 | 21:08
26 (F/MERAD 6:17 6:33 6:53 7:18 7:38 7:58 8:23 8:43 9:08 9:53 10:33 | 10:58 11:58 13:38 | 14:38 | 15:03 | 15:38 16:38 | 17:13 | 18:03 | 18:33 | 18:58 | 19:43 20:43 | 21:08
2] |EERAE 6:18 6:34 6:54 719 7:39 7:59 8:24 8:44 9:09 9:54 10:34 | 10:59 11:54 13:39 | 14:39 | 15:04 | 15:39 16:39 | 17:14 | 18:04 | 1834 | 1859 | 19:44 20:44 | 21:09
28 [RATH 6:19 6:35 6:55 7:20 7:40 8:00 8:25 8:45 9:10 9:55 10:35 | 11:00 11:56 13:40 | 14:40 | 15:05 | 15:40 16:40 | 17:15 | 18:05 | 1835 | 19:00 | 19:45 20:45 | 21:10
29 | HAOHRFERT 6:20 6:36 6:56 721 M 8:01 8:26 8:46 911 9:56 10:36 | 11:01 11:56 13:41 14:41 15:06 | 15:41 16:41 17:16 | 18:06 | 18:36 | 19:01 19:46 20:46 | 21:11
30 |HIATHE 6:21 6:37 6:57 7:22 7:42 8:02 8:27 8:47 912 957 10:37 | 11:02 11:57 13:42 | 1442 | 1507 | 1542 16:42 | 1717 | 1807 | 1837 | 19:02 | 19:47 20:47 | 21112
31 [KRIE 6:21 6:37 6:57 7:22 7:42 8:02 8:27 8:47 912 957 10:37 | 11:02 11:57 13:42 | 1442 | 1507 | 1542 16:42 | 1717 | 1807 | 1837 | 19:02 | 19:47 20:47 | 21112
32 [EEREA 6:30 6:45 7:05 7:30 7:50 8:10 8:35 8:55 9:20 10:05 10:45 | 11:10 12:06 1350 | 1450 | 15115 [ 15650 16:55 | 17:30 | 18:20 | 1850 | 19:15 | 19:55 20:55 | 21:20




